
BELOIT POLICE DEPARTMENT 

Media Report 03/18/22 06:00AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or 

Aggravated Assaults) contact Captain Molland at 608-364-6812 or cell 608-751-4908.

For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE221103803/18/22  03:08AM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VINE ST

Heroin Overdose

BE221103703/18/22  02:55AM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 RIVERSIDE DR

Bar/Business Check

BE221103203/18/22  02:04AM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

Theft, Prop, Bicycle

BE221102203/18/22  12:42AM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV APT: 505

STOLEN:  Bicycle

Cont Subs, Possess, Paraphrnla

BE221101703/18/22  12:20AM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LIBERTY AV & GARFIELD AV

ARRESTED: MULLEN, DERRICK DUMAS  M/B  Age: 44.00  City: BELOIT WI

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE221101303/18/22  12:02AM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BIRCH AV; APT: 1

Warrant Arrest

BE221101103/17/22  11:51PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV & WHITE AV

ARRESTED: PEREZ, ELIZABETH CARMEN  F/W  Age: 34.00  City: JANESVILLE WI

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE221101003/17/22  11:36PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV & WHITE AV

ARRESTED: PEREZ, ELIZABETH CARMEN  F/W  Age: 34.00  City: JANESVILLE WI



OWI Alcohol or Drugs

BE221100503/17/22  10:31PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST & E GRAND AV

ARRESTED: KLUCK, STEPHANIE MARIE  F/W  Age: 42.00  City: BELOIT WI

Child Abuse Simple

BE221100303/17/22  10:24PM HAGSTROM D

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

Bench Warrant

BE221099103/17/22  08:08PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST & LIBERTY AV

ARRESTED: ROJAS-MARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL  M/K  Age: 31.00  City: BELOIT WI

Pornogrphy or Obscene Material

BE221098403/17/22  06:28PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Animal Problem

BE221097903/17/22  05:52PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CONGRESS AV

FOUND PROPERTY: Tan  MALE GUINEA Pig

Disorderly Conduct

BE221097303/17/22  05:25PM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MADISON RD

M/K JUVENILE ARRESTED

Pornogrphy or Obscene Material

BE221096103/17/22  03:59PM LIMBERG A

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOREST AV

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 20.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 140.00lbs.

Theft, Prop, Shoplifting

BE221095603/17/22  03:42PM TRULLEY E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KEELER AV

BELOIT KEELER AVENUE GROCERY STORE, 1301 KEELER AVE,  

Pornogrphy or Obscene Material

BE221094503/17/22  02:37PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

Probation or Parole Violation

BE221090803/17/22  10:30AM MILLER CL

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST; 1/2

ARRESTED: CLARK, DIONE LAVELL  M/B  Age: 26.00  City: MILWAUKEE WI



Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

Destruct/Damage/Vandalize Prop

Bail Jumping

BE221090403/17/22  10:11AM GILLE C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BLUFF ST; 1&2

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 27.00  Height: 5'08"  Weight: 165.00lbs.

False Alarm

BE221087603/17/22  06:38AM LEE M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MILW RD

Disorderly Conduct

Bail Jumping

Bail Jumping

Domestic Abuse Repeater

BE221087303/17/22  04:57AM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST APT: A

ARRESTED: BARNES, TIMOTHY LEON  M/B  Age: 59.00  City: BELOIT WI

Recklessly Endanger Safety Domestic Violence No Weapon

BE221083503/16/22  11:13PM MURPHY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTER AV

SUSPECT:  F/W  Age: 20.00  Height: 5'01"  Weight: 125.00lbs.

Traffic Offense

Traffic Offense

BE221082903/16/22  10:44PM ASILIS O

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 MERRILL ST & HACKETT ST

ARRESTED: GUTIERRE OLVERA, JOSE RICARDO  M/W  Age: 24.00  City: BELOIT WI

Fleeing an Officer

BE221082703/16/22  10:33PM STEC Z

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 HENRY AV & PARK AV

Juvenile Runaway

BE221081003/16/22  08:10PM MAR-GARCIA N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PORTLAND AV

Civil Dispute

BE221079703/16/22  07:08PM MIELKE J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE221079503/16/22  06:58PM MUNIZ M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV

ARRESTED: WALKER, MARQUIS DEMON  M/B  Age: 28.00  City: BELOIT WI



Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE221079103/16/22  06:51PM JOHNSON N

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WIS AV

Check Welfare

BE221077703/16/22  05:51PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CRANSTON RD; APT: 7

Bench Warrant

BE221075603/16/22  02:30PM DAUGHERTY B

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: MATTISON, MICHAEL TERRY  M/W  Age: 73.00  City: HARLOWTON MT

Tobacco Problem

BE221074603/16/22  01:25PM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREDERICK ST

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  F/W  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

JUVENILE SUSPECT:  F/L  Height:  '  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE221073603/16/22  12:43PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 WOODWARD AV

F/B JUVENILE ARRESTED

Arrest for Other Jurisdiction

BE221073503/16/22  12:35PM ENGLISH T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 BAYLISS AV & CONGRESS AV

ARRESTED: TRIBBLE, CALVIN DEWAYNE  M/B  Age: 50.00  City: BELOIT WI

Theft, Prop, From Motor Veh

BE221071903/16/22  10:50AM RICHARDS P

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHESTNUT AV

STOLEN:  Bag

Theft, Veh, Automobile

BE221070303/16/22  08:17AM WITTE K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 CHESTNUT AV

Disorderly Conduct

Assault, Simple

BE221068203/16/22  01:34AM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

BAYLISS AV; #400-698,700-726,800-806,807-8; APT: 7

Check Welfare

BE221066103/15/22  09:38PM ZIMMERMAN K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 PUBLIC AV; APT: 713



Bomb Threat or Attack

Bomb Threat or Attack

BE221064603/15/22  07:27PM HIRSCH C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 LOCUST ST

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

M/W JUVENILE ARRESTED

Lost or Found Prop

BE221061503/15/22  04:35PM DELGADO M

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE221060703/15/22  03:59PM GLEASMAN J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 W GRAND AV; APT: 101

STOLEN:  Birdbath

Assault, Simple

BE221060303/15/22  11:30AM SCHOONOVER E

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 KENWOOD AV

SUSPECT:  M/B  Age: 29.00  Height: 6'00"  Weight: 275.00lbs.

Assault, Othr Weap

Assault, Simple

Disorderly Conduct

BE221059603/15/22  02:39PM BAILEY R

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 VIRGINIA ST

Threats

BE221059403/15/22  02:29PM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FREEMAN PKWY; APT 3

Theft, Prop, Othr

BE221058803/15/22  01:35PM HALVORSEN T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

BELOIT SCHOOL DISTRICT, 1500 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI

STOLEN:  Tablet Computer

Robbery, Strong-Arm, Bank

BE221057803/15/22  12:09PM DAUGHERTY K

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 FOURTH ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 41.00  Height:  '  "  Weight: 0.00lbs.

Child Neglect CPS Referral

BE221056203/15/22  10:45AM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NINTH ST



Tobacco Problem

BE221056103/15/22  10:41AM HOEFS C

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 TOWNLINE AV

Bench Warrant

BE221055603/15/22  10:19AM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 STATE ST

ARRESTED: ALVARES, JOEY ENRIQUE  M/W  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

Lewd & Lascivious Behavior

Bail Jumping

Resist or Interfere w/Police

BE221054703/15/22  09:42AM BUROKER J

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 THIRD ST

ARRESTED: ALVARES, JOEY ENRIQUE  M/W  Age: 21.00  City: BELOIT WI

YMCA, 501 THIRD ST, BELOIT WI

FOUND PROPERTY: Black    Knife

Assault, Simple CPS Referral

BE221054203/15/22  09:12AM CORNELL T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 EIGHTH ST

SUSPECT:  M/W  Age: 41.00  Height: 5'10"  Weight: 165.00lbs.

Burglary, Resd, Force En

BE221052903/15/22  07:46AM BOULTON T

Date/time of report               Street of Occurrence       CAD Number        Primary Officer

 NORTH ST

STOLEN:  Rifle

STOLEN:  MONEY




	Media Report
	BE2211038
	BE2211037
	BE2211032
	BE2211022
	BE2211022
	BE2211022
	BE2211022



	BE2211017
	

	BE2211013
	BE2211011
	BE2211011

	BE2211010
	BE2211010

	BE2211005
	BE2211005

	BE2211003
	BE2210991
	BE2210991

	BE2210984
	BE2210979
	BE2210979
	BE2210979
	BE2210979



	BE2210973
	

	BE2210961
	BE2210961

	BE2210956
	BE2210956

	BE2210945
	BE2210908
	BE2210908

	BE2210904
	BE2210904

	BE2210876
	BE2210873
	BE2210873

	BE2210835
	BE2210835

	BE2210829
	BE2210829

	BE2210827
	BE2210810
	BE2210797
	BE2210795
	BE2210795

	BE2210791
	BE2210777
	BE2210756
	BE2210756

	BE2210746
	BE2210746

	BE2210736
	BE2210736

	BE2210735
	BE2210735

	BE2210719
	BE2210719
	BE2210719
	BE2210719



	BE2210703
	BE2210682
	BE2210661
	BE2210646
	BE2210646

	BE2210615
	BE2210607
	BE2210607
	BE2210607
	BE2210607



	BE2210603
	BE2210603

	BE2210596
	BE2210594
	BE2210588
	BE2210588
	BE2210588
	BE2210588



	BE2210578
	BE2210578

	BE2210562
	BE2210561
	BE2210556
	BE2210556

	BE2210547
	BE2210547
	BE2210547
	BE2210547



	BE2210542
	BE2210542

	BE2210529
	BE2210529
	BE2210529
	BE2210529





