



## Media Report

03/18/22 06:00AM

If you have questions regarding calls handled by the Detective Bureau (Homicides, Sexual Assaults, Robberies, Burglaries or Aggravated Assaults) contact **Captain Molland** at **608-364-6812** or **cell 608-751-4908**.

## For all other questions, contact the Shift Commander at 608-364-6823.

Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/18/22 03:08AM	VINE ST	BE2211038	STEC Z
Heroin Overdose			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/18/22 02:55AM	RIVERSIDE DR	BE2211037	MIELKE J
Bar/Business Check			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/18/22 02:04AM	W GRAND AV	BE2211032	MIELKE J
Theft, Prop, Bicycle			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/18/22 12:42AM	W GRAND AV APT: 505	BE2211022	MIELKE J
STOLEN: Bicycle			
Cont Subs, Possess, F	Paraphrnla		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/18/22 12:20AM	LIBERTY AV & GARFIELD AV	BE2211017	MAR-GARCIA N
	, DERRICK DUMAS M/B Age: 44.00 Ci		
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/18/22 12:02AM	BIRCH AV; APT: 1	BE2211013	HAGSTROM D
Warrant Arrest			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 11:51PM	PORTLAND AV & WHITE AV	BE2211011	JOHNSON N
ARRESTED: PEREZ, I	ELIZABETH CARMEN F/W Age: 34.00	City: JANESVILLE WI	
Desister Interference/D			
Resist or Interfere w/P	olice		
		CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report	Olice Street of Occurrence PORTLAND AV & WHITE AV	CAD Number BE2211010	Primary Officer JOHNSON N
Date/time of report 03/17/22 11:36PM	Street of Occurrence	BE2211010	Primary Officer JOHNSON N

OWI Alcohol or Drugs			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 10:31PM	STATE ST & E GRAND AV	BE2211005	STEC Z
ARRESTED: KLUCK, S	STEPHANIE MARIE F/W Age: 42.00 Ci	ty: BELOIT WI	
Child Abuse Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 10:24PM	FOREST AV	BE2211003	HAGSTROM D
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 08:08PM	FOURTH ST & LIBERTY AV	BE2210991	LIMBERG A
ARRESTED: ROJAS-N	ARTINEZ, JUAN MANUEL M/K Age: 3	1.00 City: BELOIT WI	
		-	
Pornogrphy or Obscen	e Material		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 06:28PM	STATE ST	BE2210984	GILLE C
Animal Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 05:52PM	CONGRESS AV	BE2210979	GLEASMAN J
FOUND PROPERTY: 7	Tan MALE GUINEA Pig		
	5		
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 05:25PM	MADISON RD	BE2210973	GILLE C
M/K JUVENILE ARRES	STED		
Pornogrphy or Obscen	e Material		
	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 03:59PM	FOREST AV	BE2210961	LIMBERG A
		DE2210301	
SUSPECT. W/W Age.	20.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 140.00lbs.		
Theft, Prop, Shoplifting	I		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 03:42PM	KEELER AV	BE2210956	TRULLEY E
BELOIT KEELER AVE	NUE GROCERY STORE, 1301 KEELER	AVE,	
Dorpograhu or Observe	e Meterial		
Pornogrphy or Obscen			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 02:37PM	FREDERICK ST	BE2210945	HOEFS C
Probation or Parole Vio			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 10:30AM	BLUFF ST; 1/2	BE2210908	MILLER CL
ARRESTED: CLARK, I	DIONE LAVELL M/B Age: 26.00 City: M	IILWAUKEE WI	

Assessed to Observe to			
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Destruct/Damage/Van	dalize Prop		
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report 03/17/22 10:11AM	Street of Occurrence BLUFF ST; 1&2	CAD Number BE2210904	Primary Officer GILLE C
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	27.00 Height: 5'08" Weight: 165.00lbs.		
False Alarm			
Date/time of report 03/17/22 06:38AM	Street of Occurrence MILW RD	CAD Number BE2210876	Primary Officer LEE M
Disorderly Conduct			Domestic Abuse Repeater
Bail Jumping			
Bail Jumping			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/17/22 04:57AM	THIRD ST APT: A	BE2210873	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: BARNES	S, TIMOTHY LEON M/B Age: 59.00 City	BELOIT WI	
Recklessly Endanger	Safaty		<b>_</b>
			Domestic Violence No Weapon
Date/time of report 03/16/22 11:13PM	Street of Occurrence PORTER AV	CAD Number BE2210835	Primary Officer MURPHY K
	: 20.00 Height: 5'01" Weight: 125.00lbs.	DE2210000	
0001 201. 17W Age.			
Traffic Offense			
Traffic Offense			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/22 10:44PM	MERRILL ST & HACKETT ST	BE2210829	ASILIS O
ARRESTED: GUTIER	RE OLVERA, JOSE RICARDO M/W Age	e: 24.00 City: BELOIT WI	
Fleeing an Officer			
U U			
Date/time of report 03/16/22 10:33PM	Street of Occurrence HENRY AV & PARK AV	CAD Number BE2210827	Primary Officer STEC Z
00/10/22 10:001 10		DEELTOOLI	01202
Juvenile Runaway			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/22 08:10PM	PORTLAND AV	BE2210810	MAR-GARCIA N
Civil Dispute			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/22 07:08PM	STATE ST	BE2210797	MIELKE J
Arrest for Other Jurisd	iction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
Date/time of report 03/16/22 06:58PM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV	CAD Number BE2210795	Primary Officer MUNIZ M
03/16/22 06:58PM		BE2210795	

Arrest for Other Jurisdi	ction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/22 06:51PM	WIS AV	BE2210791	JOHNSON N
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/22 05:51PM	CRANSTON RD; APT: 7	BE2210777	ENGLISH T
Bench Warrant			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/22 02:30PM	STATE ST	BE2210756	DAUGHERTY B
ARRESTED: MATTISC	ON, MICHAEL TERRY M/W Age: 73.00 C	City: HARLOWTON MT	
		·	
Tobacco Problem			
Date/time of report 03/16/22 01:25PM	Street of Occurrence FREDERICK ST	CAD Number BE2210746	Primary Officer HOEFS C
	F/W Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.	DE2210740	
	F/L Height: 'Weight: 0.00lbs.		
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report		CAD Number BE2210736	Primary Officer
03/16/22 12:43PM F/B JUVENILE ARRES	WOODWARD AV	DE2210730	BOULTON T
Arrest for Other Jurisdi	iction		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/22 12:35PM	BAYLISS AV & CONGRESS AV	BE2210735	ENGLISH T
ARRESTED: TRIBBLE	, CALVIN DEWAYNE M/B Age: 50.00 Ci	ty: BELOIT WI	
Theft, Prop, From Moto	or Veh		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/22 10:50AM	CHESTNUT AV	BE2210719	RICHARDS P
STOLEN: Bag			
Theft, Veh, Automobile			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Drimony Officer
03/16/22 08:17AM	CHESTNUT AV	BE2210703	Primary Officer WITTE K
Disorderly Conduct			
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report		CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/16/22 01:34AM	BAYLISS AV; #400-698,700-726,800-806,807-8;	BE2210682	ZIMMERMAN K
Check Welfare			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/22 09:38PM	PUBLIC AV; APT: 713	BE2210661	ZIMMERMAN K

Bomb Threat or Attack			
Bomb Threat or Attack			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/22 07:27PM	LOCUST ST	BE2210646	HIRSCH C
M/W JUVENILE ARRE			
M/W JUVENILE ARRE	STED		
Lost or Found Prop			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/22 04:35PM	STATE ST	BE2210615	DELGADO M
Theft Dren Othr			
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report 03/15/22 03:59PM	Street of Occurrence W GRAND AV; APT: 101	CAD Number BE2210607	Primary Officer GLEASMAN J
STOLEN: Birdbath		DE2210007	GLASMAN J
Assault, Simple			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/22 11:30AM	KENWOOD AV	BE2210603	SCHOONOVER E
SUSPECT: M/B Age:	29.00 Height: 6'00" Weight: 275.00lbs.		
Assault, Othr Weap			
Assault, Simple			
Disorderly Conduct			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence VIRGINIA ST	CAD Number BE2210596	
03/15/22 02:39PM	VIRGINIA ST	BE2210390	BAILEY R
Threats			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/22 02:29PM	FREEMAN PKWY; APT 3	BE2210594	BOULTON T
Theft, Prop, Othr			
Date/time of report 03/15/22 01:35PM	Street of Occurrence FOURTH ST	CAD Number BE2210588	Primary Officer HALVORSEN T
	TRICT, 1500 FOURTH ST, BELOIT WI	522210000	
STOLEN: Tablet Computer			
Robbery, Strong-Arm,	Bank		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/22 12:09PM	FOURTH ST	BE2210578	DAUGHERTY K
SUSPECT: M/W Age: 41.00 Height: ' " Weight: 0.00lbs.			
Child Neglect			CPS Referral
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/22 10:45AM	NINTH ST	BE2210562	CORNELL T

Tobacco Problem			
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/22 10:41AM	TOWNLINE AV	BE2210561	HOEFS C
Bench Warrant			
			Diana Off
Date/time of report 03/15/22 10:19AM	Street of Occurrence STATE ST	CAD Number BE2210556	Primary Officer BOULTON T
	5, JOEY ENRIQUE M/W Age: 21.00 City		DOULION I
ANNEOTED. ALVANEO	, JOET ENRIQUE NIN Age. 21.00 City		
Lewd & Lascivious Beh	avior		
Bail Jumping			
Resist or Interfere w/Po	lice		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/22 09:42AM	THIRD ST	BE2210547	BUROKER J
	S, JOEY ENRIQUE M/W Age: 21.00 City	: BELOIT WI	
YMCA, 501 THIRD ST,			
FOUND PROPERTY: B	Black Knife		
Assault, Simple			CPS Referral
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/22 09:12AM	EIGHTH ST	BE2210542	CORNELL T
SUSPECT: M/W Age:	41.00 Height: 5'10" Weight: 165.00lbs.		
Burglary, Resd, Force B	En		
Date/time of report	Street of Occurrence	CAD Number	Primary Officer
03/15/22 07:46AM	NORTH ST	BE2210529	BOULTON T
STOLEN: Rifle			
STOLEN: MONEY			